

MHBI190024152025



Civil M.A. No. 196/2025

Sopan Eknath Gade + 4

...Vs...

Nil

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.9

(Passed on this 30th April 2026)

Production of document is hereby allow.

Ashti.

Date:- 30/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),

Ashti, Dist.Beed.

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.10

(Passed on this 30th April 2026)

List of document is Filed.

Ashti.

Date:- 30/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),

Ashti, Dist.Beed.

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.11

(Passed on this 30th April 2026)

Paper notice is seen.

Ashti.

Date:- 30/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),

Ashti, Dist.Beed.

MHBI190024152025



Civil M.A. No. 196/2025

Sopan Eknath Gade + 4

...Vs...

Nil

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.12

(Passed on this 30th April 2026)

Evidence affidavit of applicant no. 1 is R & R

Ashti.

Date:- 30/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),
Ashti, Dist.Beed.

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.13

(Passed on this 30th April 2026)

Evidence closed Pursis is seen.

Ashti.

Date:- 30/04/2026.

(K. K. Khomane)

Jt Civil Judge, (Jr. Dn.),
Ashti, Dist.Beed.